Consultation hours

Winter Term in Academic Year 2022/2023

Name

Head of Department:

doc. MUDr. Ingrid Hodorova, PhD.
Teachers:

doc. MUDr. Adriana Bolekova, PhD.
doc. MVDr. Kvétuse Lovasova, PhD.
doc. MUDr. Dalibor Kolesar, PhD.
doc. MVDr. Jozef Mihalik, CSc.
MUDr. Slavka FleSarova, PhD.
MUDr. Janka Vecanova, PhD.
MVDr. Natalia HvizdoSova, PhD.

MUDr. Andriana Pavliuk-Karachevtseva, PhD.

MVDr. Andrea Krehel'ova, PhD.
MUDr. Marko Vrzgula

Day

Monday

Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Time
Office hour
13:30-15:00

8:30-10:00
13:30-15:00
10:00-11:30
9:30-11:00
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:30
11:15-12:15
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:00
14:30-16:00



